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Technical information

Category
Age
Number of users
LxBXH
Weight
Packaging
Falling height
Falling zone
Obstacle free zone
NEN
Materials
Foundation

Game
6+

1-4
2024 x 969 x 220 mm

60 kg
2200 x 1150 x 550 mm

n/a
2824 x 620 mm
2824 x 620 mm
EN 1176-1:2017

Aluminium
Wall mount 

2824

96
9

2024

62
0

400

40
0

220
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Standard Product

Customize the product

Games:
- Speed test
- Lights out
- Reaction
- Follow the light

H u m a n  P o w e r e d  P l a y

Standard graphic design

Create your design on: 2350 mm x 1220 mm

Available languages: 
- Dutch
- English
- No text
- Please contact us for the possibilities in 
any other language

Games:
- Speed test
- Lights out
- Reaction
- Follow the light

Contact us for the Adobe Illustrator template 
and advise

Available languages: 
- Dutch
- English
- No text
- Please contact us for the possibilities in any 
other language
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